@ UISP

sportpertutti

GAF FINALE NAZIONALE INDIVIDUALE MINI1-PRIMA

GAF-mini3 B-Allieve Al LIV
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Atleta

UKAJ ELSA (26211)

VEGETTI SARA (27905)
CICERI BIANCA (34455)
MAESTRELLI BIANCA (13295)
MASSAI VIOLA (10137)
GRAIANI MARTINA (34458)
CONTE ANNA (6796)
CAMISANI MATILDE (29298)
LUPI AGNESE NIVES (29352)
XU CELINE (13180)
BAMBINI VITTORIA (28899)
PERINI AZZURRA (31714)
VANNI AURORA (8546)
CINELLI AGNESE (10903)
PARADISI GIULIA (24467)
BENASSI REBECCA (18179)
RIDOLFI SVEVA (24481)
MAGGI BEATRICE (20487)
GUIDI CLOE (24424)

GAF-mini3 B-Allieve A Il LIV

Pos

10*
11*
12*

WO NOOULD WNR

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Atleta

BANCHELLI MARIASOLE (7697)
10TTI LUDOVICA (18271)
CAVALIERI ELENA (7734)
CASALE GIULIA (20355)
YANG EMMA (7064)
BONFANTI MARTINA (29882)
CROCETTI GIORGIA (20386)
CARNEVALI MATILDE (22556)
GHILARDI MATILDE (29910)
PIAZZINI BIANCA (13301)

DI GESu MARIA FRANCESCA (4138)

CARUSO SOFIA (10067)
MAGGIONI REBECCA (29914)
LETTIERI LISA (13294)
SANTONI ILARIA (25024)
VEZZOSI NORA (13308)
BIANCALANA NOEMI (36661)
ZALAFFI NOEMI (4281)
FOCONI ALESSIA (10098)

Societa

A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

U.P. CALDERARAA.S.D.

PALAGYM ASD

ASPD MONTELUPO

TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica
PALAGYM ASD

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD
ASD LIBERTY

ASD LIBERTY

AGD DELFINI

ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI

A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO

ARTISTICA88 a.s.d.

ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI

VITALA.S.D.

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
VITALA.S.D.

A.S.D. EUROPA93

VITALA.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO

A.S.D. EUROPA93

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD
APD SIDE SPORT 2006

A.S.D. EUROPA93

JFITASD

APD SIDE SPORT 2006

ASPD MONTELUPO

ASPD MONTELUPO

TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica
APD SIDE SPORT 2006

ASPD MONTELUPO

GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D.

ASPD MONTELUPO

FENIX A.S.D.

ASPD MONTELUPO

TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica

Data Nascita
29-01-2016
17-04-2016
16-03-2016
10-06-2016
03-06-2016
07-02-2016
03-01-2016
23-02-2016
02-02-2016
07-04-2016
05-06-2016
21-04-2016
24-06-2016
26-02-2016
04-04-2016
22-04-2016
07-01-2016
13-05-2016
24-03-2016

Data Nascita
23-01-2017
17-09-2016
18-02-2017
16-08-2016
22-09-2016
19-12-2016
01-08-2016
08-09-2016
15-09-2016
23-07-2016
06-10-2016
12-04-2017
18-09-2016
05-10-2016
05-08-2016
14-10-2016
12-01-2016
29-08-2016
23-08-2016
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Punti

45,950
45,150
44,700
44,700
44,100
43,800
43,750
43,750
43,350
42,850
42,700
42,450
42,150
41,450
41,150
41,000
40,550
40,000
38,300

Punti

44,750
43,650
43,600
43,500
43,250
42,700
42,200
41,950
41,750
41,650
41,650
41,650
41,250
41,100
40,900
40,850
40,450
38,100
0,000



@ UISP

sportpertutti

GAF-mini3 B-Allieve B-2014

Pos Atleta
ZACCHI ALICE (29421)
CREMASCHINI GAIA (29305)
DEL CARLO CELESTE (12910)
RIBOLI MARIANNA (29384)
DE LUCA NICOLE (25909)
ASCIONE GINEVRA (22891)
ZUBCU GINEVRA (18375)
8% PALADINI ELEONORA (31693)
9* CARUANA SVEVA (22925)
10 PANCERAELISABETTA (29368)
11 SGHERRI MARGHERITA (9947)
12 BUCCILIVIA(11223)
13 CATTELANI GAELLE (18209)
14 MARINI VALENTINA (24037)

No b, WwN R

15* JAZOULI NORA (8309)

16* PACI LAVINIA (4219)

17* SOGLI DEGL'INNOCENTI SABINA (9949)
18* CESARETTI AZZURRA (8459)

19 VIGANONI ANITA LIBERA (8339)
20 POGGI CLIO (25988)

21 FASCELISA (9892)

22 CAVALLI BIANCA (11956)

23 MELANI IRMA (4201)

24 RESTUCCIA GEMMA (8526)

25 SGATTI GIULIA (7869)

26 DELUCAVIOLA (18230)

27 DECARIAAMBRA (8291)

28 LAPICCIRELLA FRANCESCA (8311)
29 BOCCIA ANNA (7216)

30 MINARDI LINDA (22995)

GAF-mini3 B-Allieve B-2015 | LIV

Pos Atleta

KOJKU ESTER (10935)

PAOLINI GINEVRA (13043)
QEHAJAJ VITTORIA (10162)
CURTO COSTANZA (9884)

5* CAVALIERI ARIANNA (22932)
6* SPONZA MINA (7877)

FORNI SOFIA (25799)

SALANI NOEMI (10968)

BETTINI O PETTINI BIANCA (24351)
10 PELLEGRINETTI ATENA (36680)
11 STORTINI ELISA (24496)

12 SPADONI SOFIA (13167)

13 BRATAN AMBRA MARIA (25742)
14 FANTECHI SABRINA (36668)

15 CERINIASIA (24985)

16 RIGHI MARTA (6629)

BWN R

0 00 N

Societa

ASD LIBERTY

ASD LIBERTY

A.S.D. ETABETA

ASD LIBERTY

GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDES.S.D. aR.L.
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
A.S.D. ETABETA

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

ASD LIBERTY

SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L.
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA
A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI

ASPD MONTELUPO

SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L.
ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d.

A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI
GINNASTICA BIANCOVERDES.S.D. aR.L.
SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L.

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARG

ASPD MONTELUPO

ARTISTICA88 a.s.d.

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO
US SATURNO GUASTALLA SCSD
A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI

A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

Societa

ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI
A.S.D.ETABETA

TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica
SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L.
EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO
U.P. CALDERARAA.S.D.

ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI

VITALA.S.D.

FENIX A.S.D.

VITALA.S.D.

AGD DELFINI

U.P. CALDERARAA.S.D.

FENIX A.S.D.

GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D.
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

Data Nascita
23-03-2014
07-09-2014
29-04-2014
09-05-2014
25-01-2014
05-08-2014
02-08-2014
10-05-2014
08-08-2014
15-06-2014
13-04-2014
26-12-2014
18-11-2014
18-01-2014
19-06-2014
09-07-2014
10-07-2014
12-08-2014
12-08-2014
10-05-2014
03-02-2014
11-04-2014
01-01-2014
29-12-2014
17-01-2014
19-05-2014
09-06-2014
23-10-2014
09-01-2014
29-01-2014

Data Nascita
20-04-2015
21-02-2015
19-02-2015
27-01-2015
25-01-2015
18-03-2015
29-01-2015
03-05-2015
27-02-2015
07-03-2015
23-04-2015
03-03-2015
25-01-2015
19-04-2015
31-03-2015
02-05-2015
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Punti

44,050
42,750
42,600
42,450
42,050
42,000
41,950
41,900
41,900
41,650
41,550
41,500
41,450
41,400
41,350
41,350
41,300
41,300
41,250
41,150
40,950
40,800
40,500
39,600
39,500
39,400
38,650
38,350
37,700
0,000

Punti

44,300
44,150
43,750
43,500
43,450
43,450
43,050
43,000
42,900
42,850
42,800
42,250
42,200
41,850
41,700
41,500



@ UISP

sportpertutti

GAF-mini3 B-Allieve B-2015 Il LIV

Pos Atleta
1* ZENUNAJ ALESSIA (4283)
2% CHITI ADELE (10902)
3 FARRONI LUNA (13139)
4 BELLENTANI MATILDE (20292)
5 MAIVIOLA (24767)
6 ROMOLI SAMANTA (31647)
7 SENSI ILENIA (11900)
8 BARATTADILETTA (8440)
9* MARIOTTI VIOLA (10130)
10* FAGGIOLI CELESTE (4143)
11* GIANNONI BIANCA (8486)
12* GIORDANO ARIANNA (4168)

13 CENCINI AIKO (22934)

14 GIOMBI LISA (23998)

15 IVONEELISA (12970)

16 BARTOLI COSTANZA (4086)
17 DAPRATO CHIARA (36667)
18 BEZZI LINDA(9715)

19 CESARETTI CECILIA (8460)
20 MOLICA ADELE (6616)

21 MEZZOLANI ALICE (24447)

GAF-mini3 B-elite Allieve

Pos Atleta

BANDINI CARLOTTA (7698)
COCCOLI SARA(7742)
RASOINI TESSA (35618)
RUBES ILENIA (29393)

5* ZOPPIVITTORIA (29428)

6* CAOLO GRETA (7726)
MATERA MAYA (27802)
LEONE SARA (6878)
BADIANI MELISSA (29279)
10 FARINAFEDERICA (29904)
11 PATRUCCOOLIVIA(7617)
12 BOLLETTA CATERINA(11194)
13 PARPINELLO BIANCA (8513)

B WN PR

w0 00 N

GAF-mini3 B-elite junior

Pos Atleta

TABAKU MELISA (11902)
BARBIERI LUDOVICA (29282)
RICCO MATILDE (9425)
GILBERTI GIORGIA (29335)
BERTINI CLARISSA (7705)
BORCHI ALICE (9874)
PIGHETTI GRETA (7350)

No b, WwN R

Societa

ASPD MONTELUPO

ASD BUNNY CLUB VINCI

AGD DELFINI

A.S.D. EUROPA93

ASD G.A.P. ACADEMY
OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO
OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO
ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d.
TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica
ASPD MONTELUPO

ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d.

ASPD MONTELUPO

EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD

ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA
A.S.D.ETABETA

ASPD MONTELUPO

FENIX A.S.D.

GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTIS

ARTISTICA88 a.s.d.
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
VITALA.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO
A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO

A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA

ASD LIBERTY

ASD LIBERTY

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO

U.P. CALDERARAA.S.D.

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD
ASD LIBERTY

APD SIDE SPORT 2006

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D.
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE JESI APS
ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d.

Societa

OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO

ASD LIBERTY

ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d.

ASD LIBERTY

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO
SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L.

A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA

Data Nascita
26-07-2015
03-10-2015
15-06-2015
12-12-2015
17-10-2015
12-08-2015
01-12-2015
25-09-2015
09-06-2015
18-09-2015
18-07-2015
11-09-2015
19-07-2015
08-11-2015
15-07-2015
11-09-2015
16-11-2015
26-06-2015
09-12-2015
07-10-2015
15-12-2015

Data Nascita
03-08-2015
23-03-2017
21-03-2015
22-01-2015
05-08-2016
31-12-2016
11-06-2014
02-06-2016
02-10-2015
20-03-2017
22-01-2015
26-02-2016
21-04-2015

Data Nascita
24-02-2013
21-10-2012
27-06-2012
17-04-2011
08-02-2012
11-03-2011
01-04-2011
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Punti

43,200
43,200
42,750
42,600
42,450
42,050
41,950
41,850
41,800
41,800
41,550
41,550
41,400
40,950
40,850
40,600
40,150
39,800
39,750
38,050
36,500

Punti

44,850
44,750
44,700
44,300
43,950
43,950
43,900
43,750
43,500
43,350
43,150
42,350
42,000

Punti

44,850
44,400
44,150
43,950
43,700
43,000
41,200



@ UISP

sportpertutti

GAF-mini3 B-Junior A-2012

Pos Atleta

MENEGHELLI EVA (26168)
SEMENTILLI GIULIA (29403)
QEHAJAJ ASIA (10161)

SOGOR ILENIA MELISSA (7871)
GIROLMINI BIANCA (8487)
IACOMELLI ELEONORA (25086)
RICCADONNA GIORGIA (29385)
CUCCHI BEATRICE ADELE (29306)
GARATTINI EMMA (15362)
ALESSI TURA EUGENIA (8433)
BIANCO GIORGIA (31641)
DIMOIU MELISSATEODORA (7756)
PASINELLI ELISABETTA (15447)

WO NOUD WN R
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GAF-mini3 B-Junior A-2013

Pos Atleta
1 CARDACIDILETTA(26971)
2 SPERONI SOFIA (27068)

3* TERMINE SELVAGGIA (7364)

4% BUCCOLIERI ALICE (26963)
ANICHINI EMMA (4077)
AMBROSI AURORA (26117)
ALUNNO MATILDE (10041)
COLOMBO BEATRICE (26988)
MARCHINI LUNA (11874)

10 CERCACI BIANCA (10070)

11 BERARDINELLI ELISA (23904)
12 SCORDINO GEMMA (11898)
13 RUMBO VITTORIA (13074)
14 DONATELLA NIGRO GIULIA (11856)
15 CALTIERI NICOLE (11840)

16 KISHTAFLAVIA (11869)

17 RENSO PENELOPE (26189)
18 MAMMOLI GINEVRA (25002)
19 PRESEPI FRANCESCA (13057)
20 CELESTINI FEDERICA (9725)
21 BALLERI REBECCA (12839)
22 ALEOALESSIA (8432)

O 0N O WU,

GAF-mini3 B-Junior B

Pos Atleta

BOLOGNESI EMMA (13124)
TOSI CHIARA (27110)
ANDALO'IOLE (26118)
STALTARI ELENA (12105)
D'ORSI FRANCESCA (8295)
SULAJ AMELIA (13168)
SULAY ERISA (39773)
PARRILLO IRENE (23315)
TONARELLI GIULIA (8539)

WO NOOULD WNR

=
o

11* CASALE ALESSIA (1982)
12* SINDONA MATILDE (40893)

GAF-mini3 B-senior A

Pos Atleta
1 FRACCAROLI MARTINA (26155)
2 GOBBI CARLOTTA (26157)
3 FOZZI GIULIA(7558)
4 DI GESu VALENTINAPIA (4137)

CIOBAN WENDJ ROSA DORINA (7518)

Societa

A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

ASD LIBERTY

TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica
A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO
ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d.

ASD TUFELLO COMBAT

ASD LIBERTY

ASD LIBERTY

ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA
ARTISTICA 88 a.s.d.

OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO

A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO
ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA

Societa

ASD EOS GYM

ASD EOS GYM

A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA

ASD EOS GYM

ASPD MONTELUPO

A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica
ASD EOS GYM

OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO

TAVARNELLE U. P. APS Sportiva Dilettantistica
ASD POLISPORTIVA CESANELLA

OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO

A.S.D. ETABETA

OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO

OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO

OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO

A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

GINNASTICA POLVERIGI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ETABETA

GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTIS

A.S.D.ETABETA
ARTISTICA88 a.s.d.

Societa

AGD DELFINI

A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA AIRONE MANTOVA
A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARG

A.S.D. SPAZIO DISPARI

AGD DELFINI

AGD DELFINI

JFITASD

ARTISTICA88 a.s.d.

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D.
CENTRO GINNASTICHE VALBISAGNO ASD
ARTISTICA88 a.s.d.

Societa

A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D.
ASPD MONTELUPO

Data Nascita
13-05-2012
20-07-2012
30-01-2012
22-05-2012
24-06-2012
01-08-2012
31-01-2012
03-05-2012
15-11-2012
29-03-2012
26-08-2012
20-02-2012
19-05-2012

Data Nascita
30-05-2013
25-03-2013
09-02-2013
26-05-2013
06-01-2013
29-06-2013
24-04-2013
22-02-2013
25-08-2013
05-05-2013
01-06-2013
07-04-2013
20-06-2013
08-03-2013
20-10-2013
29-05-2013
15-07-2013
27-04-2013
21-05-2013
25-06-2013
17-04-2013
17-05-2013

Data Nascita
09-08-2011
26-10-2011
05-12-2011
04-11-2011
26-01-2010
20-12-2010
26-06-2011
04-01-2011
02-04-2010
22-07-2011
27-11-2010
16-02-2011

Data Nascita
22-10-2008
26-04-2008
21-02-2009
17-04-2008
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Punti

43,900
43,700
43,400
43,050
43,000
42,850
42,750
42,600
42,400
42,300
42,150
41,950
41,450

Punti

44,300
44,150
43,600
43,600
43,350
43,250
43,050
43,000
42,800
42,600
42,200
42,150
42,050
41,950
41,900
41,750
41,600
41,550
41,350
40,900
40,700
40,600

Punti

42,700
42,650
42,550
42,450
42,200
42,050
41,850
41,800
41,700
41,450
40,550
40,550

Punti

45,100
42,500
40,400
39,600
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